
Points Classement

EPI EPINAL 113 1

BEL BELFORT 107 2

MEU MEUDON 69 3

WQM WASQUEHAL 66 4

REI REIMS 48 5

FRA FRANCONVILLE 48 6

CHL CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 42 7

LGP LYON GLACE PATINAGE 27,5 8

HAV LE HAVRE 26 9

CER CERGY PONTOISE 25 10

REZ REZÉ 22 11

ORL ORLEANS 17 12

VIT VITRY ESV 14 13

AGD ANGERS 11 14

LSG LYON SPORTS DE GLACE 6 15

RED RENNES 5 16

BRS BREST 2,5 17

FON FONTENAY / BOIS 1

total 650

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.3.
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FRANCONVILLE, 9 et 10 mars 2024

Tournoi de France 4B

Classement des clubs



Benj 1 Benj 2 Minimes 1 Minimes 2 Novices 1 Novices 2 Juniors Seniors Benjamins Minimes Novices Juniors

Points Classement 12 patineurs 14 patineurs 8  patineurs   11 patineurs 14  patineurs 9  patineurs 19  patineurs 23  patineurs 5 couples 8 couples 3 couples  1 couple

EPI EPINAL 113 1 21 5 5 17 24 4 13 4 12 8

BEL BELFORT 107 2 16 2 27 12 8 13 3 8 6 4 8

MEU MEUDON 69 3 3 1 3 9 5 16 32

WQM WASQUEHAL 66 4 6 9 18 11 22

REI REIMS 48 5 15 2 14 15 2

FRA FRANCONVILLE 48 6 7 13 15 5 8

CHL CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 42 7 17 13 12

LGP LYON GLACE PATINAGE 27,5 8 1 13 2,5 5 6

HAV LE HAVRE 26 9 5 10 2 2 3 4

CER CERGY PONTOISE 25 10 3 11 11

REZ REZÉ 22 11 7 7 8

ORL ORLEANS 17 12 4 9 1 3

VIT VITRY ESV 14 13 6 8

AGD ANGERS 11 14 3 4 2 2

LSG LYON SPORTS DE GLACE 6 15 6

RED RENNES 5 16 1 4

BRS BREST 2,5 17 2,5

FON FONTENAY / BOIS 1 1

total

total 650 63 65 42 62 65 51 70 74 42 84 24 8

Pour les ex-aequo, se référer au RSNDG 3.6.3.

Couples
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